Easy Generation of Wideband
Signals
Application Note
Products:
| R&SSMBV100A
| R&SAFQ100B
This Application Note describes the
generation of radio frequency signals from

can be improved by employing the equalizer functionality of the AFQ. The benefits and
the usage of this instrument functionality were also explained.
7 Ordering Information
R&S®SMBV100A Vector Signal Generator 1407.6004.02
R&S®SMBV-B103 9 kHz to 3.2 GHz 1407.9603.02
R&S®SMBV-B106 9 kHz to 6 GHz 1407.9703.02
R&S®SMBV-B1 Reference Oscillator OCXO 1407.8407.02
R&S®SMBV-B90 Phase Coherence 1407.9303.02
R&S®SMBV-K22 Pulse Modulator 1415.8019.02
R&S®SMBV-K23 Pulse Generator 1415.8025.02
R&S®SMBV-B10 Baseband Generator with Digital Modulation
(realtime) and ARB (32 Msample), 120 MHz RF
Bandwidth
1407.8607.02
R&S®SMBV-B50 Baseband Generator with ARB (32 Msample),
120 MHz RF bandwidth
1407.8907.02
R&S®SMBV-B51 Baseband Generator with ARB (32 Msample),
60 MHz RF bandwidth
1407.9003.02
R&S®SMBV-B55 Memory Extension for ARB to 256 Msample 1407.9203.02
R&S®SMBV-B92 Hard Disc (removable) 1407.9403.02
R&S®SMBV-K18 Digital Baseband Connectivity 1415.8002.02
R&S®SMBV-K6 Pulse Sequencer 1415.8390.02
R&S®AFQ100B UWB Signal and I/Q Modulation Generator 1410.9000.02
R&S®AFQ-B11 Waveform Memory 1 Gsample 1401.5206.02
R&S®AFQ-B12 Waveform Memory 512 Msample 1411.0007.02